
Department of Community Medicine, 
Vydehi Institute of Medical Science & Research Centre 

Post Graduate Teaching Programme for the month of May 2023 

Date Day Topic 

02-05-2023 Tuesday Theory test 

03-05-2023 Wednesday Class 

04-05-2023 Thursday 
Class 
Class: Biostatistics 

05-05-2023 Friday Journal Cub 

08-05-2023 Monday Family study 

11-05-2023 Thursday 
Class 
Class: Biostatistics 

12-05-2023 Friday Seminar: Screening 

15-05-2023 Monday cscs 
17-05-2023 Wednesday Class 

18-05-2023 Thursday 
Class 
Class: Biostatistics 

19-05-2023 Friday CPC&ASM 

22-05-2023 Monday cscs 
24-05-2023 Wednesday Class 

25-05-2023 Thursday Class: Biostatistics 

26-05-2023 Friday Monthly Mortality meeting 

29-05-2023 Monday Class 

31-05-2023 Wednesday 
Seminar: Epidemic 
Investigation 
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PG Presenter Faculty Guide 

All PGs Dr Raveendra 

All PGs Dr Mangala 5 

All PGs 
Dr Chaitali 
Ms Chaithra 

Dr C Sreelatha Dr Mangala S 

Dr Renjini P S Dr Chaitali G 

All PGs 
Dr Mangala 5 
Ms Chaithra 

Dr C Sreelatha Dr Chaitali G 

Dr Renjini PS Dr Vindhya 

All PGs Dr Raveendra 

All PGs 
Dr Mangala S 
Ms Chaithra 

All PGs All Faculty 

Dr C Seelatha Dr Pradeep 

All PGs Dr Mangala S 

All PGs Ms Chaithra 

All PGs All Faculty 

All PGs Dr Raveendra 

Dr Renjini PS Dr Vindhya 
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